COMPANY FIXTURE TYPE DATE
PROJECT APPROVED BY
Product specification subject to change without notification. REV.
A
 D
iv
is
io

Dimmer Type: Lightolier® Sunrise #ZP600FAM120W, 0-10V fluorescent dimmer
(As tested in house at Pure Lighting. Not to be considered an endorsement by Lightolier®.)
STRATUS LED WALL GRAZER ORDERING CODE
STRATUS TYPICAL INSTALLATION
2009
Next
Generation
Luminaires
2008
Design
Excellence
Award
SH_-SP_-_
Lighting Facts Label for 1 ft. version
LOCK NUT &
WASHER
WALL BRACKETCOVE CEILING
COVE CEILING
HOUSING
STRATUS SHALLOW PLENUM
FLUSH MOUNT INSTALLATION
10.01.12
Choose length and LED color temperature
120V - 277V Standard Power Supply (Indoor)
Stratus Housing Stratus LED Panel Color Temperature
SH4 - SP4   - WW
1 - 1' (0.3m)
4 - 4' (1.2m)
1 - 1' (0.3m)
4 - 4' (1.2m)
WW - Warm White (2800K)
CW - Cool White (4200K)
RGB - Red, Green, Blue
Choose length and LED color temperature
120V - 277V Standard Power Supply (Outdoor and Wet Location)
Stratus Housing Stratus LED Panel Color Temperature
SH4 - SP4OD   - WW
1 - 1' (0.3m)
4 - 4' (1.2m)
1OD - 1' Outdoor IP46
1WT - 1' Wet Location
4OD - 4' Outdoor IP46
4WT - 4' Wet Location
WW - Warm White (2800K)
CW - Cool White (4200K)
RGB - Red, Green, Blue
5.6"
(143mm)
5.5"
(140mm)
3.55"
(90mm)
power
supply
removable led panel
7"
(minimum)
7-10"
wall mounting bracket
Stratus MUST be mounted
against the Textured Wall
5.5"
(140mm)
reflector led
5.6"
(143mm)
COMPANY FIXTURE TYPE DATE
PROJECT APPROVED BY
Product specification subject to change without notification. REV.
A